FEATURES & BENEFITS
•• Fast response times
•• Low sensor replacement cost
•• No equipment modifications required
•• Simple set-up and calibration
CONTROL PANELS
Ideal for Atmospheres including
•	 Endothermic Gas (N2 + CO + H2O)

Sentinel-DPTM is the more suitable and lower cost option.
SENTINEL-DPITM FOR DEWPOINT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # TYPE ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS SENSOR TYPE OUTFITTED WITH
AVAILABILITY
USA GLOBAL
F100070 ES
14” x 12” x 6”
356 mm x 305 mm x 152 mm
Lambda ●
F100070DP DP
14” x 12” x 6”
356 mm x 305 mm x 152 mm
Dewpoint ■
F100071DC ESi
24” x 20” x 8”
610 mm x 508 mm x 203 mm
Lambda
•	 Dewpoint
•	 Controller ●
F100071DPI DPi
24” x 20” x 8”
610 mm x 508 mm x 203 mm
Dewpoint •	 Dewpoint Transducer ■
F100078 ESi
24” x 20” x 8”
610 mm x 508 mm x 203 mm
Lambda •	 Smart Transmitter ●
USA